

---

## MATERIALE CU CARACTER FUNCTIONAL

I.D.: 104213810

---

Data publicarii	07.10.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 660,67 RON - 660,67 RON

---

Descriere: BATERIA 5X67,226=336,13,,GHUVETA 1=100,84,PERIE SARMA 1=20,168,PENSULA 30 1=4,2016,PENSULA 50 1=5.0420,SILICON 1=15,9663,PISTOL SILICON 1=12,6050,MANUSI 2X7,563=15,126,PANZA BOMFAER 2X1,2605=2,521,PANZA SLEFUIT 1=5,8823,PANZA 115 2X3,7815=7,563,ROBINET 2X16,806=33,6134,GARNITURA 5X0,336=1,6806,SPRAY WD 40 1=31.0924,DOZA PT 1=5,8823,NIPLU 1=2,689,MUFA 1=3,361,FURTUN 1=4.2016,ROBINET 1/2 1=21,8487,BANDA 1=6,7226,SIFON PISOAR 1=23,52

---